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BENEFITS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Naf Arab Type A is a super quality automa�c transmission fluid designed for automa�c 
transmissions and power steering system of vehicles. The high quality base oil and
addi�ves package of this fluid provide highest thermal stability with rust and corrosion 
protec�on.
Naf Arab ATF Type A is recommended for automa�c transmissions and power steering 
system of vehicles and also for certain manual transmission and hydraulic systems.

Reduces deposit forma�on.

Ensures high viscosity index.

Provides smooth gear shi�ing.

Provides highest thermal stability.

Provides good protec�on against rust and corrosion.

Automatic Transmission Fluid
Type-A

METHOD

SAE VISCOSITY GRADE - -

TEST DESCRIPTION TYPICAL RESULTS

Appearance

Color

Density at 30°C gm/ml

Kinema�c Viscosity @ 40°C

Kinema�c Viscosity @ 100°C

Viscosity Index

Flash Point °C

Pour Point °C

ASTM D 4176

ASTM D 1500

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270

ASTM D 92

ASTM D 97

B & C

Red

0.844

36.14

7.83

151

212

-24


