

Automatic Transmission Fluid Type-A

Naf Arab Type A is a super quality automatic transmission fluid designed for automatic transmissions and power steering system of vehicles. The high quality base oil and additives package of this fluid provide highest thermal stability with rust and corrosion protection.

Naf Arab ATF Type A is recommended for automatic transmissions and power steering system of vehicles and also for certain manual transmission and hydraulic systems.

BENEFITS

- Reduces deposit formation.
- Ensures high viscosity index.
- Provides smooth gear shifting.
- Provides highest thermal stability.
- Provides good protection against rust and corrosion.

On Andrews

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

TEST DESCRIPTION	METHOD	TYPICAL RESULTS
SAE VISCOSITY GRADE	-	•
Appearance	ASTM D 4176	B & C
Color	ASTM D 1500	Red
Density at 30°C gm/ml	ASTM D 4052	0.844
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C	ASTM D 445	36.14
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C	ASTM D 445	7.83
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	151
Flash Point °C	ASTM D 92	212
Pour Point °C	ASTM D 97	-24





